
School Events Diary 2024– 2025 

LEECHPOOL LINK  Diary 
 

Headteacher: Mrs Nicola Davenport 

Tuesday 10 December 2pm Seal class and Year 1 Christmas perfor-
mance  -  school hall 

Wednesday 11 December 2pm Penguin class and Year 1 Christmas per-
formance -  school hall 

Thursday 12 December 2pm Year 3 Christmas performance  -  All 
Saints Church 
6pm Year 4 Christmas performance  - All 
Saints Church 

Friday 13 December 10am EYFS Christmas performance  -  school 
hall 

Tuesday 17 December 2pm Year 5 Christmas performance  -  school 
hall 

Wednesday 18 December Winning dragon team to wear own clothes 
Christmas Lunch—please order on parentpay  

Thursday 19 December Class parties 
2.45pm—Christmas pop up singing event 

Friday 20 December Last day of term 
Christmas jumper day 

Monday 23 December  -  
Friday 3 January  

Christmas Holiday 

Monday 6 January  First day of spring term 
International fortnight 

Thursday 23 January  9am Eagle class assembly 

Monday 27 January  First week of after school clubs 

Thursday 30 January  Year 1 visiting Leechpool Woods 

Friday 31 January 9am Penguin class assembly 

Tuesday 4 February Year 3 Stone Age workshop 
Year 4 visiting Fishbourne Roman Palace 

Thursday 6 February  9am Panda class assembly 

Thursday 13 February  LEAF Disco  

Friday 14 February  INSET day—no children in school 

Monday 17 February  -  
Friday 21 February 

Half Term  

 
INSET days / School Closure days    

Christmas Holiday      Monday 23 December 2024  -  Friday 3 January 2025 

Inset Day 3                 Friday 14 February  2025 

Half Term                    Monday 17 February 2025  -  Friday 21 February 2025 

Easter Holiday            Monday 7 April  2025 -  Monday 21 April 2025 

Inset Day 4                 Tuesday 22 April 2025 

Half Term                    Monday  26 May 2025 

Inset Day 5                 Monday 2 June 2025 


